PRINTED: 09/06/2022 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315263	B. WING _			06/03/2021		
NAME OF PE	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		•	STREET ADDRESS, CIT	Y, STATE, ZIP CODE			
PALACE R	REHABILITATION AND C	ARE CENTER, THE		315 WEST MILL ROAD				
		,		MAPLE SHADE, NJ	08052			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CO	DER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION PRRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B FERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		ON	
E 000	Initial Comments		EC	00				
K 000	Appendix Z-Emergen Provider and Supplied	equirements for Long Term	КО	00				
	the New Jersey Depa Facility Survey and F was found to be in no requirements for parti Medicare/Medicaid at Safety from Fire and National Fire Protecti	icipation in t 42 CFR 483.90(a), Life the 2012 Edition of the on Association (NFPA) 101, C), Chapter 19 EXISTING						
	story building that wa composed of Type II	ation and Care Center is a 2- s built in the 1980's and is construction. The facility is e zones. The generator does f the building.						
1, 000	regulatory flexibilities Emergency for routing maintenance requirer 2020. The flexibilities following items: fire p fire extinguisher mont operation monthly test testing of generators, means of egress in an alterations or addition	ump weekly/monthly testing, thly inspections, fire fighter sting for elevators, monthly and daily inspection of the reas of construction, repair,				2// 2/2/		
K 222 SS=E	CFR(s): NFPA 101	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE	K 2		ITLE	6/18/21 (X6) DATE		

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

Electronically Signed

06/11/2021

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		A. BUILDIN	IPLE CONSTRUCTION NG 01	1, ,	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		315263	B. WING _			06/03/2021		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER REHABILITATION AND C	ARE CENTER, THE	1	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 315 WEST MILL ROAD MAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG			ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN O ((EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIEN	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
K 222		eans of egress shall not be	K 2	222				
	use of a tool or key frusing one of the followarrangements:	or a lock that requires the om the egress side unless wing special locking						
	Where special locking arrangements for the clinical security needs of the patient are used, only one locking device shall be permitted on each door and provisions shall be made for the rapid removal of occupants by: remote control of							
	locks; keying of all loc all times; or other suc to the staff at all times 18.2.2.2.5.1, 18.2.2.2	cks or keys carried by staff at h reliable means available s 6, 19.2.2.2.6						
	Where special locking safety needs of the pa	CKING ARRANGEMENTS g arrangements for the atient are used, all of the ocking requirements are						
	electrical locks that fa upon loss of power to protected by a superv	il safely so as to release the device; the building is rised automatic sprinkler d space is protected by a						
	complete smoke dete constantly monitored within the locked spa	ction system (or is at an attended location ce); and both the sprinkler s are arranged to unlock the						
	installed in accordance	LOCKING yed-egress locking systems se with 7.2.1.6.1 shall be						
	permitted on door ass	semblies serving low and						

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULT A. BUILDII	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SU COMPLE			E SURVEY MPLETED
		315263	B. WING _			o	6/03/2021
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	-		S	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
				3	15 WEST MILL ROAD		
PALACE F	REHABILITATION AN	D CARE CENTER, THE		N	MAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFIC	Y STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	x	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD I CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPR DEFICIENCY)	BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 222	Continued From p	page 2	K 2	222			
	·	ontents in buildings protected					
		approved, supervised automatic					
		em or an approved, supervised					
	automatic sprinkle						
	18.2.2.2.4, 19.2.2	•					
	ACCESS-CONTF						
	ARRANGEMENT						
	Access-Controlled						
		dance with 7.2.1.6.2 shall be					
	permitted.	0.4					
	18.2.2.2.4, 19.2.2	.2.4 BY EXIT ACCESS LOCKING					
	ARRANGEMENT						
	Elevator lobby exit access door locking in						
		7.2.1.6.3 shall be permitted on					
		n buildings protected throughout					
		supervised automatic fire					
		and an approved, supervised					
	automatic sprinkle						
	18.2.2.2.4, 19.2.2	.2.4					
	This REQUIREM	ENT is not met as evidenced					
	by:						
		ation and interview on 06/01/21,			Element 1		
		f Maintenance Director and			All manual locks were removed from t		
		perations Director, it was			double exit doors in wing by residen		
		ne facility failed to maintain 3 of soluble exit doors to operate in			room, the double exit doors in the		
		obstructions or impediments, in			Wing dining room and the double exit doors in the wing . All 3		
		NFPA 101, 2012 LSC Edition,			doors in the wing . All 3 doors were checked by maintenance	and	
		9.2.2, 19.2.2.2.4, 7.2.1,			now function properly.	and	
		10.2, 7.2.1.5.11 and 7.10.1.2.1.			now randadir proporty.		
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,			Element 2		
	This deficient prac	ctice was evidenced by the			All residents have the potential to be		
	following:	·			affected by this practice.		
	1. On 06/01/21 at	12:58 PM, the surveyor			Element 3		
		ble exit doors in -Wing, by			The Maintenance log was updated to		
		. When the activation code			include weekly checks of all emergend	су	
		eft-side door opened, but the			exits.Maintenance staff received	-	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 (X3) DATE SURVE COMPLETED				
		315263	B. WING		06/03/2021	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	ARE CENTER, THE		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 315 WEST MILL ROAD MAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPRO DEFICIENCY)	ILD BE COMPLETION	
K 222	right-side door leaf re manual door edge top unlocked. 2. On 06/01/21 at 01: observed the double dining room. When the entered, the left-side right-side door leaf re manual floor latch we 3. On 06/01/21 at 01: observed the double classroom. When the entered, the left-side right-side door leaf re the release of a manual floor latch we Means of egress (bot continuously maintain impediments to full in or other emergency. At that time, an interving Maintenance Director a right-side exit door leaf all three doors.	mained closed, unless the pand bottom latches were 10 PM, the surveyor exit doors in the -Wing ne activation code was door opened, but the mained closed, unless the re unlocked. 18 PM, the surveyor exit doors in the -Wing exactivation code was door opened, but the mained closed, and required all flush bolt to open.	K 23	re-education. Element 4 The Maintenance Director will condition of the double exit doors a review the maintenance log. The Maintenance Director will report all findings to the Administrator and Q committee monthly for one quarter then randomly or as needed based recommendations of the QA commafter the quarter.	A and on the	
K 241 SS=D	the Life Safety Code of NJAC 8:39-31.2(e) Number of Exits - Sto CFR(s): NFPA 101 Number of Exits - Sto	exit conference on 06/01/21.	K 24	41	8/27/21	

1 7		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A. BUILDING	E CONSTRUCTION 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		315263	B. WING		06/03/2021		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER REHABILITATION AND C	CARE CENTER, THE	;	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 315 WEST MILL ROAD MAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		(EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULI		O BE COMPLETION		
K 241	and accessible from provided for each sto compartment shall lik distinct egress paths the entry into the sar compartment. 18.2.4.1-18.2.4.4, 19 This REQUIREMENT by: Based on observation in the presence of MRegional Plant Operadetermined that the flacceptable exits, remprovided for each flood This deficient practication following: At 11:00 AM, the surfacility's Maintenance Operations Director, exit from the surveyor further observed flood single stairway to the surveyor further observed flood surveyor further observed flood single stairway to the surveyor further observed flood surveyor further observed flood surveyor further observed floor was used floor w	every part of every story are bry. Each smoke sewise be provided with two to exits that do not require me adjacent smoke 1.2.4.1-19.2.4.4 T is not met as evidenced 1.2.4.1-19.2.4 T is not met as evidenced	K 241	Facility had an FSES inspection dor and it passed. K241 Element One Facility staff receive education on hir annually about evacuation procedure from the second floor in the event of need to evacuate. There is a key-pad lock to the floor, and it is only used by administr department heads, business office a medical records. The floor had fully functional fire system, alarm system and an automatic fire sprinkler system. Element Two All staff that use the business office of floor have the potential to be affected. The floor is not a resident care area and it is not access to residents. Element Three An annual fire drill will be conducted the vendor that is focused on evacual from the floor business office. Element Four	e and es the ation, nd as a stem m. on the esible by ation		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		A. BUILDIN	IPLE CONSTRUCTION NG 01	, ,	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		315263	B. WING _			06/03/2021	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	ARE CENTER, THE	•	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO 315 WEST MILL ROAD MAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052	•		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF ((EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIVE) CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE CORRECTION OF	ON SHOULD BE HE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 241 K 281 SS=D	exit from the floot thereafter, and that the least one fire drill on. The Maintenance Di Operations Director, facility is required to System (FSES) and "instructions for past. NJAC 8:39-31.1(c), 3 Illumination of Means CFR(s): NFPA 101 Illumination of Means Illumination of means discharge, is arrange shall be either continuous capable of automatic intervention. 18.2.8, 19.2.8 This REQUIREMENT by: Based on observation the presence of the Regional Plan Opera determined that the formation of the state of the regional Plan Opera determined that the formation of the state of the regional Plan Opera determined that the formation of the state of the regional Plan Opera determined that the formatical plan operation of the state of the regional Plan Opera determined that the formation of the state of the regional Plan Opera determined that the formation of the state of the regional plan Operation of the region of the r	e hazard of having only one or at orientation and annually ne facility would conduct at the floor each year. rector and Regional Plant were informed that the have a Fire Safety Evaluation was provided a document waivered citations". 81.2(e) 8 of Egress 8 of egress, including exit and in accordance with 7.8 and an accordance with 7.8 and accordance with 7.8 an	K 2	The Maintenance Director a Administrator conduct mont monitor the floor to are no potential hazards. Fi discussed and corrective ac implemented as appropriate quarterly QA committee me Maintenance Director will et FSES would be conducted at 1281 Element 1 The wing boiler room outsingle-bulb light fixture was repaired. Maintenance instal	and chly rounds to assure there ndings are ctions e at the eting. nsure that an annually.	6/18/21	
	sources of lighting for observed. This deficient practic following: The surveyor observed.	were equipped with two r 1 of 6 exit discharge areas e was evidenced by the ed the -wing boiler room erhang, single-bulb light a bulb in place.		Element 2 All residents have the poter affected by this practice. Element 3 The Maintenance log was u include weekly checks of all lighting to ensure proper	ntial to be		

	3/2021
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER PALACE REHABILITATION AND CARE CENTER, THE STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 315 WEST MILL ROAD MAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052	
(X4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX TAG REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 281 Continued From page 6 An interview was conducted with the Maintenance Director and Regional Plant Operations Director, who confirmed the single-bulb fixture did not have a bulb in place. The Administrator was notified of the findings at the Life Safety Code Exit Conference on 08/01/21. NJAC 8:39-31.2(e) NJAC 8:39-31.2(e) NJAC 8:39-31.2(e) NFPA 101 (2012 edition)19.2.8 Illumination of means of egress Sprinkler System - Maintenance and Testing Automatic sprinkler and standpipe systems are inspected, tested, and maintained in a coordance with NFPA 25, Standard for the Inspection, Testing, and Maintaining of Water-based Fire Protection Systems. Records of system design, maintenance, inspection and testing are maintained in a secure location and readily available. a) Date sprinkler system last checked b) Who provided system test c) Water system system is the checked b) Who provided of partial automatic sprinkler system. 9.7.5, 9.7.7, 9.7.8, and NFPA 25 This REQUIREMENT is not met as evidenced by: Based on observation and interview on 06/01/21,	6/18/21

OLIVILIV	O I OI (III DIO) II LE C	WEDIO/ (ID CEITVICE)				OIVID ITE	7. 0000 0001
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MUL		CONSTRUCTION 1	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315263	B. WING			06/	03/2021
NAME OF PE	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	•		S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
				3	15 WEST MILL ROAD		
PALACE R	REHABILITATION AND C	ARE CENTER, THE		N	IAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052		
(X4) ID		ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES	ID		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION	_	(X5)
PREFIX TAG	•	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFI TAG		(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		COMPLETION DATE
K 353	Continued From page	e 7	K	353			
	in the presence of the	e Maintenance Director and			The following areas were immediately		
		ations Director, the facility			repaired:		
	failed to maintain the	sprinkler system, by			1a. Escutcheon plate was installed on	the	
		evel was smoke resistant for			floor closet.		
	-	vations, in accordance with			2a. Escutcheon plate was installed by		
		Edition, Section 19.3.5.1,			resident rooms and .		
		on 9.7, NFPA 13, 2010			3a. 3 opening in the ceiling by the 4		
	Edition, Section 6.2.7.1 and NFPA 25, 2011				commercial dryers was corrected with	5/8	
	Edition, Section 5.1,	5.2.2.1.			sheetrock.	li	
	The deficient prectice	a was svidenced as fellows:			4a. 6x 6 opening in the boiler room cei	ling	
	The delicient practice	e was evidenced as follows:			was corrected with 5/8 sheetrock. 5a. ¿ opening in the corridor ceiling by		
	Throughout a tour of	the facility starting at 11:00			resident room was corrected with a		
	AM, observations we	-			new ceiling tile cut to close the ¿ open	ina	
	,, 0200				in the corridor ceiling.	9	
	1. The surveyor obse	rved a fire sprinkler			6a. Escutcheon plate was installed in t	he	
	escutcheon plate not				Telephone room by resident room		
	closet, outside the ba	ithroom, leaving a 1/2"			7a. 2x2 vertical opening in -wing dinir	ng	
	opening into the ceiling	ng, allowing hot gasses and			room was corrected by replacing the		
	smoke past the sprin	kler into the space above.			ceiling tile to close the 2x2 opening an	d	
					was then sealed with fire rated caulk		
	2. The surveyor obse				around the pipe.		
	•	in place in the -wing exit			8a. New ceiling tile was installed by		
	corridor ceiling, by re				resident room	•	
		imately 1/2", allowing hot ast the sprinkler into the			9a The ceiling tile was replaced to clos up the ¿ opening at the ceiling by resid		
	space above.	ast the spinikler into the			room.	ICIIL	
	space above.						
	3. The surveyor obse	rved in the laundry room, by			Element 2		
		ers, an approximately 3"			All residents have the potential to be		
		, allowing hot gasses and			affected by these practices.		
	smoke past the sprin	kler into the space above.					
					Element 3		
		rved in the boiler room an			The Maintenance logs were updated to)	
	approximately 6" x 6"	· ·			check all sprinkler heads, escutcheon		
		gasses and smoke past the			plate and ceiling tiles weekly.Maintena	nce	
	sprinkler into the spa	ce apove.			staff received re-education.		
	5. The surveyor obse	erved in the corridor ceiling,			Element 4		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		A. BUILDING	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		315263	B. WING		06/03/2021
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER REHABILITATION AND C	ARE CENTER, THE		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 315 WEST MILL ROAD MAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIED TO THE APPROPRIED (ENCY)	ULD BE COMPLETION
K 374 SS=D	by resident room 23, ceiling tile, allowing he the sprinkler into the set of the sprinkler into the sprinkler sprinkler passes and smoke passes an	a 1/2" opening by the split of gasses and smoke past space above. Treed in the telephone room, an escutcheon plate was not gasses and smoke past the ce above. Treed in the -wing dining opproximately 2" x 2" vertical ipe, allowing hot gasses and ster into the space above. Treed outside resident room e was missing, allowing hot ast the sprinkler into the space above. Treed outside resident room and approximately an 1/2", allowing hot gasses and ster into the space above. Treed outside resident room and approximately an 1/2", allowing hot gasses and ster into the space above.	K 35	The Maintenance Director will con walking rounds and document the noted in element one above and rethe maintenance log. The Mainten Director will report all findings to the Administrator and QA committeer for one quarter and then randomly needed based on the recommend of the QA committee after the quasee attached files	areas eview nance ne monthly / or as ations

		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTI A. BUILDIN	IPLE CONSTRUCTION IG 01		OATE SURVEY OMPLETED
		315263	B. WING _			06/03/2021
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	CARE CENTER, THE		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO 315 WEST MILL ROAD MAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LISC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF C (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIC CROSS-REFERENCED TO TH DEFICIENCY	ON SHOULD BE IE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 374	bonded wood-core of resists fire for 20 min plates of unlimited hare permitted to have assemblies per 8.5. automatic-closing, dare not required to segress travel. Door of clear width of 32 inco doors. 19.3.7.6, 19.3.7.8, 1 This REQUIREMENT by: Based on observation in the presence of the Regional Plant Oper determined that the 9 smoke barrier doon the activation of the provide at least 20 min. This deficient practice following: At 12:50 PM, the sure when released from device. When released from device. When released per approximately sweep rubbing onto being smoke resistivatempted to release with all three activate hold-open device, the approximately 2'.	riers are 1-3/4-inch thick solid loors or of construction that nutes. Nonrated protective eight are permitted. Doors e fixed fire window Doors are self-closing or o not require latching, and wing in the direction of opening provides a minimum thes for swinging or horizontal	К3	Element 1 The single smoke barrier do	, door sweep moke barrier tial to be pdated to noke barrier eived vill conduct ent the s and review flaintenance as to the nittee monthly idomly or as	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULT A. BUILDII		` 'cc		X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315263	B. WING _			06/	03/2021	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER REHABILITATION AND C	ARE CENTER, THE		31	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 15 WEST MILL ROAD APLE SHADE, NJ 08052			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	X	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 374	Director, and they boremained open approbation door sweep ru The Administrator wa the Life Safety Code NJAC 8:39-31.1(c), 3	onal Plant Operations th agreed that the door eximately 2' due to the ubbing onto the floor. s notified of the finding at exit conference on 06/01/21.		920	of the QA committee after the quarter.		6/18/21	
SS=D	CFR(s): NFPA 101 Electrical Equipment Extension Cords Power strips in a paticused for components patient-care-related et (PCREE) assembles by qualified personner 10.2.3.6. Power stripmay not be used for relectronics), except in rooms that do not use PCREE meet UL 136 strips for non-PCREE (outside of vicinity) may care rooms, power strandards. All power precautions. Extension substitute for fixed with Extension cords used immediately upon convince which it was installed 10.2.4. 10.2.3.6 (NFPA 99), 1 (NFPA 70), 590.3(D)	ent care vicinity are only of movable electrical equipment that have been assembled and meet the conditions of in the patient care vicinity mon-PCREE (e.g., personal non-PCREE, Power strips for 3A or UL 60601-1. Power in the patient care rooms eet UL 1363. In non-patient rips meet other UL strips are used with general on cords are not used as a ring of a structure. It temporarily are removed in the purpose for and meets the conditions of						

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1 AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULT A. BUILDI		CONSTRUCTION 1		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		315263	B. WING			06/	03/2021	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER REHABILITATION AND C	ARE CENTER, THE		31	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 15 WEST MILL ROAD IAPLE SHADE, NJ 08052			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 920	Based on observation in the presence of the Regional Plant Operadetermined that the fawiring, in the main egwith NFPA 70 (Nation This deficient practice following: At 11:15 AM, the surve gress corridor, by thorange extension con Administrator's office employees' time clock cord was running und door, showed signs opoints of the wire, and laying on the floor. The plugged into the duple Administrator's office. An interview was con Director and Regional They stated that the of due to the new placer Covid-19. The Administrator was	n and interview on 06/01/21, and interview on 06/01/21, and interview on 06/01/21, and interview on 06/01/21, and interview of the second of t	K	920	Element 1 The orange extension cord coming from Administrator office was removed and Time clock was Relocated back to original location on B-wing corridor. Element 2 All residents have the potential to be affected by this practice. Element 3 The Maintenance Director will conduct daily checks for the use of any extensic cords. Maintenance staff received re-education. Element 4 The Maintenance Director will conduct walking rounds and monitor to ensure extension cords are in use and review maintenance log. The Maintenance Director will report all findings to the Administrator and QA committee mont for one quarter and then randomly or a needed based on the recommendation of the QA committee after the quarter.	on no the hly		